
Erode - Udhna One Way Special Fare Special/06099 - Exp - SR 
ED/Erode Junction to UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat) 

36h 30m - 1856 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ED Erode Junction 04:15 0 1 0 55 171 SR
2 SA Salem Junction 05:20 05:23 3m 0 1 60 78 280 SR
3 BWT Bangarapet Junction 07:48 07:50 2m 0 1 249 56 810 SWR
4 KJM Krishnarajapuram 08:50 08:55 5m 0 1 305 48 904 SWR
5 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 0 1 484 47 357 SCR
6 GTL Guntakal Junction 15:00 15:10 10m 0 1 585 81 451 SCR
7 RC Raichur Junction 16:40 16:42 2m 0 1 707 41 407 SCR
8 WADI Wadi Junction 19:20 19:30 10m 0 1 814 46 428 CR
9 SUR Solapur 22:45 22:50 5m 0 1 964 59 455 CR
10 DD Daund Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 1151 38 515 CR
11 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 04:18 04:20 2m 0 2 1235 50 640 CR
12 KPG Kopargaon 06:35 06:37 2m 0 2 1347 37 550 CR
13 MMR Manmad Junction 07:45 07:55 10m 0 2 1389 60 CR
14 JL Jalgaon Junction 10:35 10:40 5m 2 1549 53 209 CR
15 NDB Nandurbar 13:30 13:40 10m 0 2 1699 51 203 WR
16 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 16:45 0 2 1856 - 49 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (21:52)

May 21 2024 (21:52)

1

1


